Bellekler

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

Uriin

8GB DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-

S0PC19200D4/8G HI-LEVEL

4GB DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-

SOPC19200D4/4G HI-LEVEL

8GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 SODIMM 1.2V HLV-

SOPC25600D4/8G HI-LEVEL

8GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32S52256/8 KINGSTON

SODIMM

DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
SOPC25600D4/16G HI-LEVEL

DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
S0PC19200D4/16G HI-LEVEL

DDR5 4800MHz SODIMM CL40 HLV-
SOPC38400D5/16G HI-LEVEL

DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM KVR32522S8/16
KINGSTON

DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM CL22 KVR32522D8/16
KINGSTON

DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
SOPC25600D4/32G HI-LEVEL

DDR5 4800MHz SODIMM HLV-
SOPC38400D5/32G HI-LEVEL

DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM CL22 KVR32522D8/32
KINGSTON

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Kingston

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Kingston

Kingston

Hilevel

Hilevel

Kingston

Stok

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

25,30

28,75

36,80

42,55

44,85

44,85

67,85

77,05

79,35

90,85

113,

113,

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

85

usb

85
usb



8GB DDR5 4800Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-
SOPC38400D5/8G

8GB DDR4 3200MHZ SODIMM KVR32522S8/8
KINGSTON

8GB DDR4 3200MHz CL16 DIMM KF432S20IB/8TR
KINGSTON

32GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL20 SODIMM
KF432520IB/32TR KINGSTON IMPACT

32GB DDR5 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40 KVR48S40BD8-
32 KINGSTON

Hilevel

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

39,10 USD

40,25 USD

44,85 USD

103,50

usb

166,75
usb



